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U-19 Championship
2024/25 14th round, Match #111

Thursday, 21.11.2024, 13:00, SKIF, Lviv. 2°C.

«Karpaty» Lviv

2 : 1

«Kolos» Kovalivka

1 Domchak Nazar
8 Katrych Vitalii
2 Kyrychok Mykola
5 Chernenko Yehor
37 Kopyl Artem (C)
20 Tlumak Maksym
56 Reznik Vladyslav
7 Kuzyk Liubomyr
11 Fetko Oleksandr
60 Abramchuk Oleksandr
77 Forsiuk Dmytro

Substitutes
23 Fandyst Vladyslav
10 Ivasii Andrii
14 Malysh Denys
17 Oroshkevych Bohdan
3 Kokodyniak Yurii
30 Hushynets Mark
9 Lekhiv Maksym
99
25 Doliuk Maksym
21 Smahlii Maksym-Ivan
33 Cheberynchak Andrii
19 Tsymbalistyi Vladyslav

Coach
Holodiuk Oleh

25 Bytsenko Bohdan
17 Boiko Andrii
4 Shershen Vladyslav
5 Pryimak Hlieb
19 Komarenyts Artur
6 Andriushchenko Daniil (C)
7 Denysenko Daniil
10 Bezruchuk Oleksii
11 Husol Artem
21 Kuzyk Roman
9 Tryhub Viktor

Substitutes
72 Vorobiov Nikita
3 Rudenkyi Andrii
12 Kokora I.
23 Sukhonos Dmytro
14 Dromov Artem
8 Zehriuk Nikita
16 Merva Vadym
15 Sharai Denys
13 Kalinkin Maksym
77 Zakharkiv Zakharii

Coach
Havrysh Vitalii

Referee:
Tyshchenko Artem
Assistant 1:
Sliusar Yevhen
Assistant 2:
Hlukhanyk Vitalii
4th Official:
Leskiv Yaroslav
Referee Observer:
Shvetsov Viktor
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U-19 Championship, 2024/25, 14th round, Match #111
Thursday, 21.11.2024, 13:00, SKIF, Lviv. 2°C.

«Karpaty» Lviv 2 : 1 «Kolos» Kovalivka
14' 10 Bezruchuk Oleksii

56 Reznik Vladyslav 37'

40' 21 Kuzyk Roman
8 Zehriuk Nikita

11 Fetko Oleksandr
21 Smahlii Maksym-Ivan 62'

77 Forsiuk Dmytro
99 62'

99 66'

60 Abramchuk Oleksandr
10 Ivasii Andrii 67'

71' 9 Tryhub Viktor
77 Zakharkiv Zakharii

10 Ivasii Andrii 75'

7 Kuzyk Liubomyr
9 Lekhiv Maksym 83'

20 Tlumak Maksym 85'

87' 10 Bezruchuk Oleksii
23 Sukhonos Dmytro

10 Ivasii Andrii 90+3'
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